YOUNG FAMILY MEMORIAL SHOOT OCTOBER 3, 2021

EVENT # -NAME - # ENTRIES

EVENT 1 DOUBLES
45 SHOOTERS

EVENT 2 SINGLES
46 SHOOTERS

EVENT 3 HANDICAP
52 SHOOTERS

DRAW SCORE
DRAW SCORE

HOA

TROPHY

A CLASS
B CLASS
C CLASS
D CLASS
S/0
LADY
JUNIOR
VET

SR VET
ROOKIE

A CLASS
S/O

B CLASS
C CLASS
D CLASS
LADY
JUNIOR
VET

SR VET

ROOKIE
S/0
ROOKIE RU

CHAMPION
19-21.5YDS
S/0
22-25.5YDS
26-27

S/0

LADY
JUNIOR
VET

SR VET
ROOKIE
ROOKIE RU

$100

CHAMPION

A CLASS
B CLASS
C CLASS
D CLASS

SHOOTERS NAME - TIE RESULTS

RUSSEL PIRECE
GWEN HOUSER
RICHARD WEHREN
BOB HOLLAND
TARYNN HARRSCH
KAY KLUNDT
KELSEY WICKHAM
RICK ERICKSON
CHESTER CARTER
MATT HARVEY

CLAY BROWN
KYLE PERRY
KELSEY WICKHAM

CHARLES TERRY
MATTHEW HARVEY
PAUL GOLDSMITH
GWEN HOUSER
PENDING S/O
LEONARD WEHKING
JOHN SIMMONS
JOHN KEPPINGER
DAVID POSELEY
IAN DARRAGH
IZAK LITTLE

IZAK LITTLE

KELSEY WICKHAM
RICK BRADSHAW
TARYNN HARRSCH
MICHAEEL HOSUER
CLAY BROWN
GEORGE STEVENS
GWEN HOUSER
ZAK STANGER
LLOYDE HUNT
JOHN SIMMONS
MATTHEW HARVEY
JOHN ELLIS
TAMMY SHUYLER
ZACK GARCIA
DAREL HOLCOMB
KELLY WICKHAM
CLAY BROWN
GEORGE STEVENS
KELSEY WICKHAM
GWEN HOUSER
RICK BRADSHAW
PAUL GOLDSMITH

SCORE

95
96
93

80 WINNER 17,15, 18

80
73
87
91
90
79

99

99
WINNER
99 25,25,25,24,24

98
98
93
92

98
97
97
97 WINNER 25
91 WINNER 23
91
91

98
96
96 WINNER 24
97

96 WINNER 20, 22, CT

96
91
90
a0
95
91
89
79
78
78
78 WINNER
286
286
284
279
278
251



